ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
PCB
BOX - TOP VIEW LID - INSIDE VIEW
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
B B
R190-150-000
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
139.94 mm
[5.509 in]
162.00 mm
[6.378 in]
141.94 mm
[5.588 in]
100.00 mm
[3.937 in]
122.00 mm
[4.803 in]
173.04 mm
[6.813 in]
180.00 mm
[7.087 in]
1.60 mm
[0.063 in]9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
35.00 mm
[1.378 in]
52.00 mm
[2.047 in]
77.78 mm
[3.062 in]
137.78 mm
[5.424 in]
122.00 mm
[4.803 in]
124.00 mm
[4.882 in]
139.78 mm
[5.503 in]
167.78 mm
[6.605 in]
R1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
 8X
n4.50 mm
[0.177 in]
 6X
145.04 mm
[5.710 in]
176.00 mm
[6.929 in]
83.04 mm
[3.269 in]
146.00 mm
[5.748 in]
141.00 mm
[5.551 in]
169.00 mm
[6.654 in]
79.00 mm
[3.110 in]
139.00 mm
[5.472 in]
1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
60.00 mm
[2.362 in]
150.00 mm
[5.906 in]
M5 THREAD (6X)
1.7MM [0.067 in] RECESS
R10.50 mm
[0.413 in]
 4X
91.0°�
M5 THREAD (4X)
1.70 mm
[0.067 in]
SUGGESTED MAX PCB DIM.
(NOT SUPPLIED)